E6482
R6503
E6746
P7949
P7513

P5594
D8768
B5197
C3060
B3193

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 40 - 19th December 2025

£1000 WINNER

R3932 - David Williams

£10 WINNERS
Nigel Appleton P8386
Claire Baldwin F3570
Russell Crowley C4572
Lisa Ellison E1436
Carole Kiernan G9465
£5 WINNERS
Astrid Glover J5455
Richard Wood S4612
Paul O'Neill E6694
Denis Cleary Q3676
Caroline Jackson W6989

Alex Murphy
Alan Platt
Paul Frank Bercik
Nigel Chambers
Mr Warr

Mrs Sheila Gorton
K Hulme
Andrew Rigby
Sonia Thompson
David Moore

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




