



WEEK 40 - 19th December 2025

£1000 WINNER
R3932 - David Williams

£10 WINNERS

E6482	Nigel Appleton	P8386	Alex Murphy
R6503	Claire Baldwin	F3570	Alan Platt
E6746	Russell Crowley	C4572	Paul Frank Bercik
P7949	Lisa Ellison	E1436	Nigel Chambers
P7513	Carole Kiernan	G9465	Mr Warr

£5 WINNERS

P5594	Astrid Glover	J5455	Mrs Sheila Gorton
D8768	Richard Wood	S4612	K Hulme
B5197	Paul O'Neill	E6694	Andrew Rigby
C3060	Denis Cleary	Q3676	Sonia Thompson
B3193	Caroline Jackson	W6989	David Moore

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855

(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845